

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 465 of 2018

=====

JASUMATIBEN BHARATBHAI UPADHYAY

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR PM DAVE(263) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

MS MAITHILI MEHTA, ADDL.PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the
RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS JUSTICE SONIA GOKANI

Date : 25/04/2018

ORAL ORDER

1. Admit.

2. Let the paper book be collected by both the
sides, if not already done, on or before
10.05.2017.

3. Matter shall be peremptorily fixed on
29.06.2018.

(MS. SONIA GOKANI, J.)

SUDHIR