

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL APPEAL (AGAINST ACQUITTAL) NO. 465 of 2018

With
R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 466 of 2018

=====

JASUMATIBEN BHARATBHAI UPADHYAY & ANR.
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:
MR PM DAVE(263) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,1.1
MR.CHIRAG B UPADHYAY(6735) for the Opponent(s)/Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Opponent(s)/Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV J.THAKER

Date : 05/02/2026

ORAL ORDER

Learned advocate for the applicant seeks time to
file amendment application.

At his request matter is adjourned to 19.2.2026.

SRILATHA

(SANJEEV J.THAKER,J)